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UNIT:mm USB 3.0, Cable Screw
F Conn M Pin 

Jinhai 2017-06-15

   TOLERANCE
      
          �#�0.5
      

UA-30BFMM-SL7BXX Feng-li 2017-06-151:1 A4     1     1

ALTW Jerry 2017-06-15D B.4  QC :Inspection item
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REV. ECN NO. DATE SIGN DESCRIPTION

B LE31310053 2012/12/04 Kevin Wang Modify the design and Note 

C LEN1380166~168 2013/08/16 Tom_gu Change To UA-30BFMM-SL7BXX

D LEN1760263~65 2017/06/15 Jinhai Update Pin Out & Cable OD

ITEM NAME Description Spec QTY

1 ZSE00104021 USB3.0 HALF FINISHED,1MM PLUG NO MOLDING TO END1

2 DGA0069EP60 GASKET,ALLOTP,EPDM,BLACK,60XUSB-AXΦ17.50XH01.00,Y1

3 ANB152XXA01 TBD TBD 1

4 MLD00010252 INNER MOLD TPU,LTW-L123,3G1

5 MLD00012089 OUTER MOLDTPU,LTW-L124,BK, ALTW LOGO1

Pin Assignments
  Front View

1

6789

432

5

Conn.5

Color: Black

Shield Braid          編織 Shield

9 Orange  28AWG  橙 SDP2+

8 Purple  28AWG  紫 SDP2-

7 Drain   28AWG SDP2_Drain

6 Yellow  28AWG  黃 SDP1+

5 Blue    28AWG  藍 SDP1-

7 Drain   28AWG SDP1_Drain

4 Black   28AWG  黑 GND_PWRrt

3 Green   28AWG  綠 UTP_D+

2 White   28AWG  白 UTP_D-

1 Red     28AWG  紅 PWR

Conn. Wire Color Signal Name

Pin Out

Twist

Twist

Twist

USB3.0
Half Finished

Gasket

Screw Nut

Inner Mold

pin1

pin4

pin9

pin5

Outer Mold 2
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*   Important Dimension.

Note:

* Waterproof Rate: IP67

* Connector: USB3.0-A Male Solder, Black

* Cable:UL2725(1Px28#+DAM)*2+1P*28#+2C*28#+ABD
   , PVC Jacket,UV Resistant,OD=6.0mm, Black

* Cable Length Tolerance:  01M:�#�40mm
02M~03M:�#�60mm

UA-30BFMM-SL7B

:01~03MetersXX

:01Meter01

:03Meters03

Cable Length(L):01~03Meters

* Gasket: EPDM, Black

* All of Drain twisted together.
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